
City of Denton

Legislation Text

City Hall
215 E. McKinney St.
Denton, Texas 76201
www.cityofdenton.com

AGENDA CAPTION
Consider adoption of an ordinance of the City of Denton, a Texas home-rule municipal corporation, authorizing
the City Manager to execute a Professional Services Agreement with Halff Associates, Inc., for the design of
the Westgate Drive Reconstruction Project for the Capital Improvements Department as set forth in the
contract; providing for the expenditure of funds therefor; and providing an effective date (RFQ 7599-011 -
Professional Services Agreement for design services awarded to Halff Associates, Inc., in the not-to-exceed
amount of $1,144,280.00).

File #: ID 22-2303, Version: 1

City of Denton Printed on 1/24/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

